DISCOVERY SILVER CORP.

DISCOVERY SILVER CORP.

ISIN: CA2546771

Overview

2024/08/21 18:28:59

Price
0.4205 EUR

072 WKN:

Difference (2] 4.34% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN CA2546771072
Symbol DSV
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 164 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.3985 EUR (13,000)
0.413 EUR (13,000)
0.4195 EUR

0.4215 EUR

0.393 EUR

0.403 EUR

0.41134 EUR
53,508

22,009.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/02 B quity Weekly X
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2546771072&ID_NOTATION=330605150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a95388f03503f419267af252ce24d44f3a3a10ddcce7a5d81388ef494a4d1ff6&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=826cd987324d8bb2d&time=1724348748&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=923af489a1aa44d1f742a998e56f463f2dab2ae794f6f9c6e0502d58c32d44af&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c7b048ef68d7fd536&time=1724348748&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99f684ef80959e0324432ec2c4851fbef352266ac2bcdf62352ec644a3f653fb&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=709d47feeaddfd70b&time=1724348748&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e46f6b1ffe0f1116623106a217d8f688eaaaa3be01eed29b28089ea5c4da409a&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ae90c56e940d7bc36&time=1724348748&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cfe9f811252eaa57aa2f77816a9fd4805457e5e77e58f5fe9c9edc2a14d5c02&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3fbdad4ae6085174a&time=1724348748&tool=RSC

DISCOVERY SILVER CORP.

Details

2024/08/21 18:28:59

Price
0.4205 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

4.34% (0.02)

ISIN CA2546771072
Symbol DSV
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 164 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.3985 EUR (13,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.413 EUR (13,000)
Open 0.4195 EUR
High 0.4215 EUR
Low 0.393 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.403 EUR
VWAP 0.41134 EUR
Volume (pcs) 53,508
Trading volume 22,009.94
Number of trades 12
Last size 5,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.71% -20.98% -64.34%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 -0.11 -0.73
Beta 1.95 1.33 1.19
Volatility 81.86  73.69 66.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.4782 EUR (177,018
0.5911 EUR (63,080
0.6482 EUR (52,586
0.5479 EUR (36,598

0.8990 EUR (2024/05/20

0.3740 EUR (2024/01/30

0.8990 EUR (2024/05/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.3740 EUR (2024/01/30)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 18:28 0.4205 EUR 0.02 12
21
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 19:30 0.62 CAD 0.52 246
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:59 0.42EUR  0.00 7
21
Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 0.4215EUR 0.00 1
21
London Stock 2024/07/ 16:34 1.0222 CAD 0.02 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=330605150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190595197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190595197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330895948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282397918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321378955

DISCOVERY SILVER CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

15

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

18:03 0.4315 EUR 0.01

19:30 0.456 USD 0.19

08:11 0.402 EUR 0.00

19:10 0.4055 EUR 0.00

142

12

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321378955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264165051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330590571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330590571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305849510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300067764

DISCOVERY SILVER CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

- silver :

Contact Details
DISCOVERY SILVER

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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